
Current Year Point Leader RanchHorseInternational Buckskin Horse Association
PO BOX 268
Shelby, Indiana 46377
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HorseName EventPointsEventShowDateHorseOwnerCity:HorseOwnerName:

RANCH HORSE PLEASURE

MADISON AVE DIAMOND29468

2021ILLINOISGILSONSTALEY, CHRIS L 8.5

PURRFECTION28985

2021OHIOXENIALICKLITER, TAMMY 7

DUN PASSING TIME    22308

2021ILLINOISCOAL  VALLEYWIEDENMANN,  COURTNEY 5

DUN GUNNING FOR CASH29521

2021WISCONSINELKHORNFREIMUND, KATHY 3.5

DUN SMOKIN THE PIPE30011

2021ILLINOISPRINCETONBENNETT, TARA 3

LIL DIAMOND DELUX28854

2021WISCONSINPALMYRALE PAK, PENNY 2.5

GETTIN DONE29613

2021OHIOMONCLOVASCHLIESSER, ADDISON 2.5

DOCS SMOKUM GUNNER29939

2021OHIOLOGANKERNS, OLIVIA 2

POCO MARSHALLS FROST28514

2021OHIOLOGANKERNS, ABIGAIL 1

WAF ISBEL DEES29975

2021OHIOWEST SALEMDEVORE, VICTORIA 1

QUINCY SMOKIN SAGE29986

2021OHIOPERRYSBURGSTRAYER, ASHLEY 0.5

SEEKA LITTLE WHISKEY29588

2021MARYLANDBOONSBOROMC CUTCHEON, JULIE 0
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HorseName EventPointsEventShowDateHorseOwnerCity:HorseOwnerName:

RANCH TRAIL

LIL DIAMOND DELUX28854
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2021WISCONSINPALMYRALE PAK, PENNY 3.5

DUN PASSING TIME    22308

2021ILLINOISCOAL  VALLEYWIEDENMANN,  COURTNEY 3

PURRFECTION28985

2021OHIOXENIALICKLITER, TAMMY 3

DUN GUNNING FOR CASH29521

2021WISCONSINELKHORNFREIMUND, KATHY 2.5

POCO MARSHALLS FROST28514

2021OHIOLOGANKERNS, ABIGAIL 1

SEEKA LITTLE WHISKEY29588

2021MARYLANDBOONSBOROMC CUTCHEON, JULIE 0

18

HorseName EventPointsEventShowDateHorseOwnerCity:HorseOwnerName:

WESTERN RIDING                

DUN PASSING TIME    22308

2021ILLINOISCOAL  VALLEYWIEDENMANN,  COURTNEY 1
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HorseName EventPointsEventShowDateHorseOwnerCity:HorseOwnerName:

RANCH RIDING

GETTIN DONE29613

2021OHIOMONCLOVASCHLIESSER, ADDISON 4.5

DUN SMOKIN THE PIPE30011

2021ILLINOISPRINCETONBENNETT, TARA 4.5

DUN PASSING TIME    22308

2021ILLINOISCOAL  VALLEYWIEDENMANN,  COURTNEY 4

PURRFECTION28985

2021OHIOXENIALICKLITER, TAMMY 4

DOCS SMOKUM GUNNER29939

2021OHIOLOGANKERNS, OLIVIA 3

QUINCY SMOKIN SAGE29986

2021OHIOPERRYSBURGSTRAYER, ASHLEY 2

LIL DIAMOND DELUX28854

2021WISCONSINPALMYRALE PAK, PENNY 1.5

MADISON AVE DIAMOND29468
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2021ILLINOISGILSONSTALEY, CHRIS L 1.5

DUALS LOOKIN COOL29523

2021ILLINOISEAST PEORIASUMMERS, SAMANTHA 0.5

LEAGUERS FINAL NOTICE30010

2021ILLINOISMARKSMENT, RACHAEL 0.5
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HorseName EventPointsEventShowDateHorseOwnerCity:HorseOwnerName:

RANCH CONFORMATION

MADISON AVE DIAMOND29468

2021ILLINOISGILSONSTALEY, CHRIS L 5.5

PURRFECTION28985

2021OHIOXENIALICKLITER, TAMMY 5

SMART LITTLE INDY   27317

2021OHLONDON              MATHEWS, BRIANNE A            3

LEAGUERS FINAL NOTICE30010

2021ILLINOISMARKSMENT, RACHAEL 3

DUN PASSING TIME    22308

2021ILLINOISCOAL  VALLEYWIEDENMANN,  COURTNEY 2.5

LIL DIAMOND DELUX28854

2021WISCONSINPALMYRALE PAK, PENNY 2

DUN SMOKIN THE PIPE30011

2021ILLINOISPRINCETONBENNETT, TARA 2

GETTIN DONE29613

2021OHIOMONCLOVASCHLIESSER, ADDISON 1

WAF ISBEL DEES29975

2021OHIOWEST SALEMDEVORE, VICTORIA 1

SEEKA LITTLE WHISKEY29588

2021MARYLANDBOONSBOROMC CUTCHEON, JULIE 0
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